|Z Partner Survey

* Survey conducted this summer with KPha, KAAP,
KHA, and KAFP.

* Review current relationships (see next slide)

* Focus on what as organizations can do to improve
the “vaccine neighborhood” and improve
relationships between providers

* Group, along with KDHE, will be focusing on an
improved referral system (eventually) and

highlighting good communication on social KALHD
media/messaging. S gpeeon
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|Z Partner Survey

Response from 80 out of 105 counties

Overall, 91.1% of these respondents give vaccines

Communication is good but can be improved.
that communication may fade post-pandemic
Referrals remain an issue

Concern
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|Z Partner Survey

Q2 What setting do you work in? (please select from the dropdown menu below)

Hospital

Local Health Department

Primary Care Physician/Family
Physician/Pediatric ian

Pharmacy
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Health Department

Primary Care
Physician/Family
Physician/Pediatrician

Pharmacy

Hospital

|Z Partner Survey

NO

COLLABORATION

6.20%

4.58%

8.53%
Il

7.03%

COLLABORATION
EXISTS, BUT IT
COULD BE
IMPROVED

15.50%
20

16.79%
20

27.91%
36

17.97%
23

v

GOOD

COLLABORATION

40.31%
52

67.18%
38

55.04%
71

52.34%
67

DOES
NOT
APPLY

37.98%
49

11.45%
15

8.53%
11

22.66%
29

TOTAL~Y  WEIGHTED
- AVERAGE
129 0.00
131 0.00
129 0.00
128 0.00
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Next Steps

* Group will be collecting more data from FQHCs and are
working with IKC and KDHE to use their data

* Group will also be meeting to create and review
communication guidance for each provider

e Potential training opportunities in the future
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